GRINDURO! Switzerland
Agerital / 01.10.2021-02.10.2021

Detailed evaluation

Worner, Lisa

Club: ZIPP
Number: 15

Grinduro

Category:

Pro Women

Intermediate times

Control Split Pos
Time Cat.
Stage 1 7:42.46 3
Stage 2 7:59.38 3
Stage 3 3:21.08 3
Stage 4 8:49.50 3

Timing by SPORTident

Behind
Cat.
0:51.41
0:58.91
0:14.06
1:42.45

Pos
Total
48
76
68
57

Stage sco

Behind
Total
2:40.91
2:24.02
1:09.20
2:53.78

Total time: 27:52.42

Rank in course: 54 (of 268)
Best time in course: 18:44.51

Rank in category: 3(of 5)
Best time in the category: 24:05.59

re Total ranking
Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
7:42.46 3 0:51.41 48 2:40.91
15:41.84 3 1:50.32 62 5:04.93
19:02.92 3 2:04.38 61 6:14.13
27:52.42 3 3:46.83 54 9:07.91

timing.sportident.com




