

Detailed evaluation

Worner, Lisa Total time: 27:52.42

Club: ZIPP Number: 15

Grinduro Rank in course: 54 (of 268)

Best time in course: 18:44.51

Category: Rank in category: 3(of 5)

Pro Women Best time in the category: 24:05.59

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	7:42.46	3	0:51.41	48	2:40.91	7:42.46	3	0:51.41	48	2:40.91
Stage 2	7:59.38	3	0:58.91	76	2:24.02	15:41.84	3	1:50.32	62	5:04.93
Stage 3	3:21.08	3	0:14.06	68	1:09.20	19:02.92	3	2:04.38	61	6:14.13
Stage 4	8:49.50	3	1:42.45	57	2:53.78	27:52.42	3	3:46.83	54	9:07.91

Timing by SPORTident